Name

RECEIVED

Oct 7 2 51 FN 102

P.O. Ruling R2001-1/3 Attachment Page 6 of 6

CERTIFICATION UPON RETURN OF PROTECTED MATERIALS

Pursuant to the Certification which I previously filed with the Commission regarding information provided in Docket No. R2001-1 by the Postal Service in response to Presiding Officer's Ruling No. R2001-I/3 (hereinafter, "these materials" or "the information"), received on behalf of myself and/or the party which I represent (as indicated below), I now affirm as follows:

- I have remained eligible to receive access to materials under paragraph 1
 of the protective conditions throughout the period those materials have
 been in my possession. Further, I have complied with all conditions, and
 have maintained these materials in strict confidence in accordance with all
 of the protective conditions set out above.
- 2. I have used the information only for purposes of analyzing matters at issue in Docket No. R2001-1.
- 3. I have returned the information to the Postal Rate Commission.
- 4. I have either surrendered to the Postal Rate Commission or destroyed all copies of the information that I obtained or that have been made from that information.

Hamo	Lawrondo Buo
Firm	SLS Consulting, Inc.
Title	President and Director
Representing	Magazine Publishers of America
Signature	- fun SP
Date	Sep126, 2002

Lawrence Buc

CERTIFICATION UPON RETURN OF PROTECTED MATERIALS

Pursuant to the Certification which I previously filed with the Commission regarding information provided in Docket No. R2001-1 by the Postal Service in response to Presiding Officer's Ruling No. R2001-I/3 (hereinafter, "these materials" or "the information"), received on behalf of myself and/or the party which I represent (as indicated below), I now affirm as follows:

- 1. I have remained eligible to receive access to materials under paragraph 1 of the protective conditions throughout the period those materials have been in my possession. Further, I have complied with all conditions, and have maintained these materials in strict confidence in accordance with all of the protective conditions set out above.
- 2. I have used the information only for purposes of analyzing matters at issue in Docket No. R2001-1.
- I have returned the information to the Postal Rate Commission.
- 4. I have either surrendered to the Postal Rate Commission or destroyed all copies of the information that I obtained or that have been made from that information.

Name	Stuart W. Elliott
Firm	SLS Consulting, Inc.
Title	Vice President and Director
Representing	Magazine Publishers of America
Signature	Sta C. Ellipt
Date	9-24-2002

P.O. Ruling R2001-1/3 Attachment Page 6 of 6

Oct 7 2 51 PH '02

CERTIFICATION UPON RETURN OF PROTECTED MATERIALS

Pursuant to the Certification which I previously filed with the Commission regarding information provided in Docket No. R2001-1 by the Postal Service in response to Presiding Officer's Ruling No. R2001-I/3 (hereinafter, "these materials" or "the information"), received on behalf of myself and/or the party which I represent (as indicated below), I now affirm as follows:

- 1. I have remained eligible to receive access to materials under paragraph 1 of the protective conditions throughout the period those materials have been in my possession. Further, I have complied with all conditions, and have maintained these materials in strict confidence in accordance with all of the protective conditions set out above.
- 2. I have used the information only for purposes of analyzing matters at issue in Docket No. R2001-1.
- 3. I have returned the information to the Postal Rate Commission.
- 4. I have either surrendered to the Postal Rate Commission or destroyed all copies of the information that I obtained or that have been made from that information.

Name	Sander Glick
Firm	SLS Consulting, Inc.
Title	Vice President and Director
Representing	Magazine Publishers of America
Signature	lander flich
Date	9/24/2002